
Administrative Management Salary Schedule (AM) - Effective January 14, 2011

$25.50 $100.54

$25.50 $50.70 $55.60 $35.47 $63.04 $69.80 $44.34 $77.87 $91.09 $55.43 $95.19 $100.54

Monthly
Annual

PAY RATES AND CONTROL POINTS

Reserved for 
Outstanding
Performance

Reserved for 
Outstanding

Performance

Reserved for 
Outstanding
Performance

Reserved for 
Outstanding

Performance

Hourly
Biweekly
Monthly
Annual
Hourly
Biweekly

Administrative Manager III

Administrative Manager III – 
Specialty

Annual

$53,040.00 
$4,420.00 

Hourly
Biweekly
Monthly
Annual
Hourly

$3,547.20 
$44.34 

$73,777.60 
$6,148.13 
$2,837.60 

$16,499.60 
$197,995.20 

Advertised Maximum
(Control Point)Bottom

$115,294.40 
$9,607.87 
$4,434.40 

$55.43 
$92,227.20 
$7,685.60 

$77.87 
$6,229.60 

$13,497.47 
$161,969.60 

$95.19 
$7,615.20 

$17,426.93
$209,123.20

$50.70 
$4,056.00 
$8,788.00 

$105,456.00 
$63.04 

$5,043.20 
$10,926.93 

$131,123.20 
$91.09

$7,287.20
$15,788.93

$189,467.20
$100.54

$8,043.20
$16,501.33

$198,016.00

$55.60
$4,448.00
$9,637.33

$115,648.00
$69.80

$5,584.00
$12,098.67

$145,184.00
$77.88

$6,230.40
$13,499.20

$161,990.40
$95.20

$7,616.00

$131,144.00

Reserved for Exceptional Performance
          Bottom                            Top

$50.71
$4,056.80

Administrative Manager I
$8,789.73

$105,476.80
$63.05

$5,044.00
$10,928.67

$2,040.00 
$25.50 

Administrative Manager II

$35.47 
Biweekly
Monthly

Administrative Manager I Administrative Manager II Administrative Manager III
Administrative Manager III –
Specialty (Physician, Attorney, etc.)

X X X X
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