

		PAY RATES AND CONTROL POINTS			
		Bottom	Advertised Maximum (Control Point)	Reserved for Excep Bottom	tional Performance Top
Administrative Manager I	Hourly	\$25.50	\$50.70	\$50.71	\$55.60
	Biweekly	\$2,040.00	\$4,056.00	\$4,056.80	\$4,448.00
	Monthly	\$4,420.00	\$8,788.00	\$8,789.73	\$9,637.33
	Annual	\$53,040.00	\$105,456.00	\$105,476.80	\$115,648.00
Administrative Manager II	Hourly	\$35.47	\$63.04	\$63.05	\$69.80
	Biweekly	\$2,837.60	\$5,043.20	\$5,044.00	\$5,584.00
	Monthly	\$6,148.13	\$10,926.93	\$10,928.67	\$12,098.67
	Annual	\$73,777.60	\$131,123.20	\$131,144.00	\$145,184.00
Administrative Manager III	Hourly	\$44.34	\$77.87	\$77.88	\$91.09
	Biweekly	\$3,547.20	\$6,229.60	\$6,230.40	\$7,287.20
	Monthly	\$7,685.60	\$13,497.47	\$13,499.20	\$15,788.93
	Annual	\$92,227.20	\$161,969.60	\$161,990.40	\$189,467.20
Administrative Manager III – Specialty	Hourly	\$55.43	\$95.19	\$95.20	\$100.54
	Biweekly	\$4,434.40	\$7,615.20	\$7,616.00	\$8,043.20
	Monthly	\$9,607.87	\$16,499.60	\$16,501.33	\$17,426.93
	Annual	\$115,294.40	\$197,995.20	\$198,016.00	\$209,123.20